
FFF 2025-26                                                                
7th & 8th grade 

Faith Formation calendar for all Public and Homeschool                                                  
7th & 8th grade families: Sessions  in Cafeteria, 6:10-8pm  

Sun., Sept. 28, 6:15PM 
All 7th & 8th grade students & parents Confirmation session,  

Brenner Hall, Alpha “How Can I Have Faith?” 6:15-8pm 
Sun., Oct. 12 Alpha lesson “How Can I Resist Evil?” 6:10-8pm cafeteria 

Sun., Oct. 26 Catholic Central, Choosing a Saint , 6:10-8pm cafeteria 

Sun., Nov. 9 Chosen #8 “How Do I Get There? (Sacraments)” 6:10-8pm cafeteria 

Wed., Nov. 19, 6:15pm-8pm Service project: Advent service project, cafeteria 

Sun., Nov. 23 
Sacs. of Initiation: Chosen: Baptism  #9.2, Eucharist #15.1, Conf. #14.3,  

 
Nov. 27-30 Thanksgiving break, 1st Sunday of Advent, no session 

Sun., Dec. 14 
Sacs. Of Healing, Chosen: Reconciliation #10.2-3, AOS 11:3,  

6:10-8pm  cafeteria 

Wed., Dec. 17, 6:30pm Parish Penance Service 6:30pm Church 

Sun., Dec. 21 Service night & Christmas Party, Brenner Hall 
Christmas Break   O Come Let Us Adore Him!  Mass times in bulletin & website 

Sun., Jan. 4 Youth Protection Lessons  6:10-8pm cafeteria 

Sun., Jan. 18 Sacs. Of Service: Chosen: Marriage #16.1 & 3, HO #17.1, 6:10-8pm cafteria 

Sun., Feb. 1 
All 7th & 8th grade students & parents Confirmation session,  

Brenner Hall, Chosen #13 “What Does the HS Do for Me?” 6:15-8pm 

Sun., Feb. 15 Understanding Divine Revelation, Chosen #4,  6:10-8pm cafeteria 

Wed., Feb. 18, 5:30pm  Ash Wednesday Mass 

Sat., Mar. 7 
8th grade Confirmation Retreat  beginning  & ending in Church, also  

using Brenner Hall     10am—5:30 Mass, with Rite of Enrollment 

Sun. Mar. 15, class & 40 Hours 
During dinner: Sacraments & Interview Review, complete white board       

After dinner, head upstairs to church for 40 Hours. 

Sat., Mar. 21 & Tues., Mar. 24 
8th grade Confirmation Interviews, Parish Office:  

Sat. 9am—12pm; Tues. 4-5pm 
Sun., Mar. 29 “Where Do I Go From Here?” Chosen #24,  6:10-8pm cafeteria 

Wed., April 1 Parish Penance Service 6:30pm Church 

Thurs—Sat, April  2-4 Holy Triduum, see bulletin and/or website for Holy Days Liturgy times 

Sun., April 5 Easter Sunday—He is Risen!  Masses: Sat. evening and Sunday 

Sun., April 12 
8th grade Confirmation rehearsal, 6:30pm begin in Brenner Hall ,  

ending in Chruch 

Sun., April 19 
Confirmation Mass 2pm,   followed by reception in Brenner Hall                                                               

candidates and sponsors arrive 12:30pm  to Brenner Hall 

Sun., April 26 Last session  9:15-10:50, Brenner Hall 


